The Series CMT200 Carbon Monoxide Transmitter provides a field
selectable current or voltage output that is proportional to the gas
concentration in underground parking garages, vehicle maintenance
facilities, or mechanical rooms.
• Field selectable current or voltage outputs
• Replaceable sensor
• Field calibration kits
• Garage ventilation

CMT200
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CMT: Carbon monoxide transmitter
HOUSING
-R: Rectangular housing
BLANK: Round housing
RANGE
200: 0 to 200 PPM
CMT 200 -R
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
GCK-200CO-2000CO2
A-505
A-507A
Calibration gas
Carbon monoxide sensor
Calibration adapter kit
+
+
-
- P1 JUMPER
SET FOR
CURRENT
CURRENT OUTPUT -
WIRING AND P1 SETTING
POWER
SUPPLY
RECEIVER
+
+
-
-
POWER
SUPPLY
RECEIVER
P1 JUMPER
SET FOR
CURRENT
VOLTAGE OUTPUT -
WIRING AND P1 SETTING